
Rank No. Abt Class Elapsed Delta Jury
1 141 4 8+ M Erster Wiener Ruderclub LIA 00:15:10
2 142 4 8+ M HAVK MLADOST Zagreb 00:16:01 00:00:51
3 144 4 8+ M Wiener-Ruder-Club PIRAT 00:16:13 00:01:03
4 136 3 8+ MM D Composite LIA/DBU/FRI Wien 00:16:26 00:01:16
5 143 4 8+ M Composite RGWB/SCBK Berlin 00:16:28 00:01:18
6 137 3 8+ MM D Composite IST/DOW/OTT 00:16:36 00:01:26
7 254 5 8+ MM D Erster Wiener Ruderclub LIA 00:16:40 00:01:30
8 256 5 8+ MM E Composite OSTP/VKP/VKO/VKN Ostrava 00:17:07 00:01:57
9 145 4 8+ M Composite PIR/STE/ELL/DHO Wien 00:17:08 00:01:58

10 251 5 8+ W Erster Wiener Ruderclub LIA 00:17:23 00:02:13
11 215 1 8+ MX B/C Composite PIR/DBU Wien 00:17:41 00:02:31
12 218 1 8x+ MX C/D Composite ELL/ALE 00:17:47 00:02:37
13 252 5 8+ W Composite WLI/PRV/SEE/IST 00:18:05 00:02:55
14 221 2 8+ W Erster Wiener Ruderclub LIA Juniorinnen 00:18:20 00:03:10
15 213 1 8+ MX B/C Composite RCG/STA 00:18:30 00:03:20
16 223 2 8+ MW C Composite LIA/RCG/DBU 00:18:50 00:03:40
17 255 5 8+ MM E Società Canottieri Armida Torino 00:18:56 00:03:46
18 258 5 8x+ MX C/D Composite PIR/STA Wien 00:19:00 00:03:50
19 211 1 8+ MW D/E Composite LIA/PIR Wien 00:19:07 00:03:57
20 132 3 8+ MX E Circolo Sportivo Rai Roma 00:19:25 00:04:15
21 133 3 8x+ MW Composite DHO/FRI/AUS Wien 00:19:27 00:04:17
22 147 4 8x+ MX F Wiener Ruderverein ELLIDA 00:19:42 00:04:32
24 257 5 8+ MX B/C Composite PIR/ARL 00:19:44 00:04:34
23 226 2 8+ MX D Circolo Sportivo Rai Roma 00:19:44 00:04:34
25 217 1 8x+ MX C/D Erster Wiener Ruderclub LIA 00:19:47 00:04:37
26 131 3 8+ MX E Überlinger Ruderclub Bodan e. V. 00:19:51 00:04:41 00:00:45
27 222 2 8+ MW C VK Smichov Praha 00:19:57 00:04:47
28 146 4 8x+ MX F Erster Wiener Ruderclub LIA 00:20:02 00:04:52
29 224 2 8+ MW C Composite OSTP/BOH/VKP/BREZ Ostrava 00:20:04 00:04:54
30 134 3 8x+ MW Wiener-Ruder-Club PIRAT 00:20:05 00:04:55
31 216 1 8x+ MX C/D Ruderverein NIBELUNGEN 00:20:22 00:05:12
32 214 1 8+ MX B/C Wiener Ruderverein AUSTRIA 00:20:28 00:05:18
34 225 2 8+ MX D Società Canottieri Armida Torino 00:20:41 00:05:31 00:00:10
33 227 2 8x+ MX F Composite PIR/ELL Wien 00:20:45 00:05:35 00:00:05
35 253 5 8+ W Composite ALBATROS/PIRAT 00:20:56 00:05:46
36 212 1 8+ MW D/E Società Canottieri Armida Torino 00:21:15 00:06:05
37 135 3 8x+ MW Ruderverein ALBATROS 00:23:03 00:07:53
38 1 Dragon Donaukuddlmuddl 00:27:31 00:12:21
39 1 Dragon Vienna Police Dragon 00:28:55 00:13:45
40 1 Dragon Vienna Pink Dragons 00:31:17 00:16:07
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Frauenachter
8+ W W Erster Wiener Ruderclub LIA 3 AUT 16:02:05 00:17:23
8+ W W Composite WLI/RRV/PRV/SEE/SRV 1910 9 AUT 16:02:48 00:18:05 00:00:42
8+ W W Erster Wiener Ruderclub LIA Juniorinnen 9 AUT 12:40:50 00:18:20 00:00:57
8+ W W Composite ALBATROS/PIRAT 10 AUT 16:05:42 00:20:56 00:03:33

Männerachter
8+ M M Erster Wiener Ruderclub LIA 7 AUT 14:36:14 00:15:10
8+ M M HAVK MLADOST Zagreb 7 CRO 14:37:05 00:16:01 00:00:51
8+ M M Wiener-Ruder-Club PIRAT 7 AUT 14:37:17 00:16:13 00:01:03
8+ M M Composite RGWB/SCBK Berlin 7 GER 14:37:32 00:16:28 00:01:18
8+ M M Composite PIR/STE/ELL/DHO Wien 14 AUT 14:38:12 00:17:08 00:01:58

Masters D Männerachter
8+ MM D M Composite LIA/DBU/FRI Wien 13 AUT 13:35:21 00:16:26
8+ MM D M Composite IST/DOW/OTT 13 AUT 13:35:31 00:16:36 00:00:10
8+ MM D M Erster Wiener Ruderclub LIA 13 AUT 16:01:24 00:16:40 00:00:14

Masters E Männerachter
8+ MM E M Composite OSTP/VKP/VKO/VKN Ostrava 13 CZE 16:01:52 00:17:07
8+ MM E M Società Canottieri Armida Torino 13 ITA 16:03:42 00:18:56 00:01:49

Masters C Frauenachter
8+ MW C W Composite LIA/RCG/DBU 15 AUT 12:41:20 00:18:50
8+ MW C W VK Smichov Praha 15 CZE 12:42:27 00:19:57 00:01:07

8+ MW C W
Composite OSTP/BOH/VKP/BREZ 
Ostrava 15 CZE 12:42:34 00:20:04 00:01:14

Masters D/E Frauenachter
8+ MW D/E W Composite LIA/PIR Wien 15 AUT 11:39:02 00:19:07
8+ MW D/E W Società Canottieri Armida Torino 15 ITA 11:41:10 00:21:05 00:01:40 00:00:10

Masters Frauen-Doppelachter
8x+ MW W Composite DHO/FRI/AUS Wien 16 AUT 13:38:22 00:19:27
8x+ MW W Wiener-Ruder-Club PIRAT 16 AUT 13:39:00 00:20:05 00:00:38
8x+ MW W Ruderverein ALBATROS 16 AUT 13:41:58 00:23:03 00:03:36

Results Wienerachter 2023



Masters B/C Mixedachter
8+ MX B/C Mixed Composite PIR/DBU Wien 17 AUT 11:37:36 00:17:41
8+ MX B/C Mixed Composite RCG/STA 17 AUT 11:38:25 00:18:30 00:00:49
8+ MX B/C Mixed Composite PIR/ARL 17 AUT 16:04:26 00:19:44 00:02:03
8+ MX B/C Mixed Wiener Ruderverein AUSTRIA 17 AUT 11:40:23 00:20:28 00:02:47

Masters D Mixedachter
8+ MX D Mixed Circolo Sportivo Rai Roma 17 ITA 12:42:14 00:19:44
8+ MX D Mixed Società Canottieri Armida Torino 17 ITA 12:43:21 00:20:51 00:01:07

Masters E Mixedachter
8+ MX E Mixed Circolo Sportivo Rai Roma 18 ITA 13:38:20 00:19:25
8+ MX E Mixed Überlinger Ruderclub Bodan e. V. 17 GER 13:39:31 00:19:51 00:00:26 00:00:45

Masters C/D Mixed-Doppelachter
8x+ MX C/D Mixed Composite ELL/ALE 18 AUT 11:37:42 00:17:47
8x+ MX C/D Mixed Composite PIR/STA Wien 18 AUT 16:03:46 00:19:00 00:01:13
8x+ MX C/D Mixed Erster Wiener Ruderclub LIA 17 AUT 11:39:42 00:19:47 00:02:00
8x+ MX C/D Mixed Ruderverein NIBELUNGEN 18 AUT 11:40:17 00:20:22 00:02:35

Masters F Mixed-Doppelachter
8x+ MX F Mixed Wiener Ruderverein ELLIDA 18 AUT 14:40:46 00:19:42
8x+ MX F Mixed Erster Wiener Ruderclub LIA 18 AUT 14:41:06 00:20:02 00:00:20
8x+ MX F Mixed Composite PIR/ELL Wien 18 AUT 12:43:10 00:20:45 00:01:03 00:00:05

Dragon Boats
Mixed Donaukuddlmuddl 18 AUT 11:47:26 00:27:31
Mixed Vienna Police Dragon 18 AUT 11:48:50 00:28:55 00:01:24
Mixed Vienna Pink Dragons 18 AUT 11:51:12 00:31:17 00:03:46


